
001 |RO 24 0509131F | |DA172CA4 |03.05 09:25:54.7 |OK |01 |057 |
002 |RO 24 0509133F | |DB0B78D6 |03.05 09:25:56.3 |OK |01 |005 |
003 |RO 24 2050155F | |DA172C39 |03.05 09:25:56.7 |OK |01 |004 |
004 |RO 24 0509119F | |DA172B32 |03.05 09:25:58.1 |OK |01 |025 |
005 |RO 24 0509162F | |DA172B49 |03.05 09:25:59.4 |OK |01 |023 |
006 |RO 24 2050152F | |DA172BD6 |03.05 09:26:00.0 |OK |01 |065 |
007 |RO 24 2030804F | |DA42688B |03.05 09:26:01.7 |OK |01 |019 |
008 |RO 24 2050144F | |DA172B69 |03.05 09:26:46.3 |OK |01 |022 |
009 |RO 24 0509106M | |DA1750FB |03.05 09:26:48.2 |OK |01 |008 |
010 |RO 24 2030812M | |DA175040 |03.05 09:30:14.0 |OK |01 |003 |
011 |RO 24 0509163M | |DA17517C |03.05 09:30:17.4 |OK |01 |012 |
012 |RO 24 2050156M | |DA175296 |03.05 09:30:18.7 |OK |01 |036 |
013 |RO 23 1283699F | |DA4655BE |03.05 09:30:39.3 |OK |01 |024 |
014 |RO 24 2030816F | |DA172B81 |03.05 09:30:53.3 |OK |01 |028 |
015 |RO 24 2050143F | |DA175055 |03.05 09:30:55.4 |OK |01 |021 |
016 |RO 24 0509118M | |DA175085 |03.05 09:32:02.6 |OK |01 |044 |
017 |RO 24 2030807F | |DB0482CE |03.05 09:33:31.5 |OK |01 |053 |
018 |RO 23 0450852F | |DA6D0289 |03.05 09:33:34.3 |OK |01 |068 |
019 |RO 24 2030811M | |DA17505D |03.05 09:33:40.1 |OK |01 |015 |
020 |RO 24 0509169F | |DA1750BD |03.05 09:34:05.8 |OK |01 |030 |
021 |RO 23 0039267F | |DA4A48F8 |03.05 09:34:07.3 |OK |01 |062 |
022 |RO 24 0509122F | |DA175014 |03.05 09:34:47.3 |OK |01 |027 |
023 |RO 24 0509144M | |DA17511B |03.05 09:34:51.7 |OK |01 |050 |
024 |RO 24 0509151F | |DA17513D |03.05 09:34:54.2 |OK |01 |018 |
025 |RO 24 0509132F | |DA172B48 |03.05 09:35:01.1 |OK |01 |054 |
026 |RO 24 0509137F | |DA17514B |03.05 09:35:02.3 |OK |01 |067 |
027 |RO 24 0509197F | |DA1751F0 |03.05 09:35:11.5 |OK |01 |066 |
028 |RO 24 0509196F | |DA172C7C |03.05 09:35:12.4 |OK |01 |032 |
029 |RO 24 2030614M | |DA172B2B |03.05 09:35:16.3 |OK |01 |047 |
030 |RO 24 0509108M | |DA17517F |03.05 09:35:24.2 |OK |01 |042 |
031 |RO 24 2030803M | |DA172B46 |03.05 09:35:26.4 |OK |01 |001 |
032 |RO 24 2050154F | |DA1752FE |03.05 09:35:28.5 |OK |01 |061 |
033 |RO 24 2050157M | |DA175275 |03.05 09:35:35.0 |OK |01 |037 |
034 |RO 24 2030638F | |DA172B20 |03.05 09:36:38.1 |OK |01 |020 |
035 |RO 24 2030827F | |DA1752A9 |03.05 09:37:13.2 |OK |01 |059 |
036 |RO 24 2030801M | |DA172B02 |03.05 09:37:14.4 |OK |01 |046 |
037 |RO 24 2030805M | |DA1750F3 |03.05 09:39:16.6 |OK |01 |011 |
038 |RO 24 0509128F | |DA172D29 |03.05 09:41:20.3 |OK |01 |033 |
039 |RO 24 2030813M | |DA175149 |03.05 09:41:23.9 |OK |01 |009 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 03.05.2025 09:15

Concurs : Pleven Loc lansare : Pleven
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040 |RO 24 2030822F | |DA1750C4 |03.05 09:44:51.7 |OK |01 |017 |
041 |RO 24 2030810M | |DA1752C5 |03.05 09:46:20.5 |OK |01 |013 |
042 |RO 24 0509175M | |DA172BBE |03.05 09:47:19.3 |OK |01 |038 |
043 |RO 24 0509193F | |DA1752ED |03.05 09:47:30.6 |OK |01 |026 |
044 |RO 24 0509276M | |DA172CB9 |03.05 09:49:12.4 |OK |01 |039 |
045 |RO 24 2050158M | |DA1750D9 |03.05 09:49:35.9 |OK |01 |035 |
046 |RO 24 0509116F | |DA1752A5 |03.05 09:49:41.6 |OK |01 |056 |
047 |RO 24 2030809F | |DA172CBA |03.05 09:49:51.3 |OK |01 |060 |
048 |RO 24 2050150M | |DA172B44 |03.05 09:55:48.1 |OK |01 |052 |
049 |RO 24 0509105M | |DA172B53 |03.05 10:04:30.2 |OK |01 |043 |
050 |RO 24 2050251M | |DA172B29 |03.05 10:08:37.3 |OK |01 |014 |
051 |RO 24 0509170M | |DA175393 |03.05 10:08:42.9 |OK |01 |016 |
052 |RO 24 0509138F | |DA175166 |03.05 10:10:11.5 |OK |01 |064 |
053 |RO 24 0509107M | |DA172D1C |03.05 10:11:16.6 |OK |01 |006 |
054 |RO 24 0509130M | |DA172C87 |03.05 10:11:19.5 |OK |01 |045 |
055 |RO 24 2050146F | |DA1751ED |03.05 10:12:14.8 |OK |01 |029 |
056 |RO 24 0509155M | |DA1752F0 |03.05 10:12:58.7 |OK |01 |051 |
057 |RO 24 2030815M | |DA175158 |03.05 10:15:49.7 |OK |01 |002 |
058 |RO 24 2030617F | |DA1751CC |03.05 10:22:24.8 |OK |01 |058 |
059 |RO 24 2030829M | |DA1750EA |03.05 10:22:28.6 |OK |01 |048 |
060 |RO 24 0509111F | |DA175254 |03.05 10:22:30.1 |OK |01 |031 |
061 |RO 24 0509143M | |DA1752D2 |03.05 10:25:22.7 |OK |01 |007 |
062 |RO 24 0509166M | |DA1751A5 |03.05 10:25:26.2 |OK |01 |041 |
063 |RO 24 2030820M | |DA172B5C |03.05 10:30:36.0 |OK |01 |040 |
064 |RO 24 2030808M | |DA172BD2 |03.05 10:40:07.5 |OK |01 |034 |
065 |RO 24 2030830M | |DA17504F |03.05 10:42:38.1 |OK |01 |049 |
066 |RO 24 2050250F | |DA6CF70D |03.05 10:46:37.4 |OK |01 |063 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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